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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Te a m R1 R1 350.650 60.050 56.550 59.600 58.050 59.600 56.800

11 1 1 1 1

502 M icah Ba rthe l 12.200

475 Carte r  Gaedtke 12.000 11.900 11.30011.950

593 Nathan Obodovski 12.000

581 Cooper Dam m ann 11.950 11.500

449 Collin Edw ards 11.900

506 A r is totle  Ra lls 11.900 11.30012.050

497 Noah Lin 11.400

509 Colin Young 11.150 11.850

307 Rom an Colos im o 11.100 11.60011.800

214 Ander S utton 11.000 11.900

637 George  S la te r 12.000 11.250

335 Kyle r  M ancilla 11.950

580 S ohan Venka t 11.900 11.350

278 Edm ond M anukyan 11.900

160 V -M ason Garm us 11.800

591 Audio Dobson 11.450

311 S eth Koda 11.400

407 Dylan Johnson 11.900

2 Te a m R3 R3 345.600 59.550 54.650 58.900 57.500 58.750 56.250

22 2 2 2 2

826 Pranav Ka rpe 12.000 11.800 11.50011.800

728 Eli T ipton 11.950 11.35011.750

111 Isaac M orr is 11.900

119 T y W illiam s 11.850 11.000

302 M atthew  Pem berton 11.850 11.250

825 Gavin Bow les 11.250

112 Parke r Nutt 11.050

726 Kevin Jansen 10.800 11.650

734 Ka i Lintott-C la ry 10.800

822 Asher Gardner 10.750 11.250

300 M ika  Foste r 11.85011.850 11.750

268 S aw yer Ditto-Husek 11.800

189 Eli Renfrow 11.700

347 Cooper Lotz 11.850

348 Banning M cElroy 11.300

533 Eion Dona ld 11.150 11.850

534 Evan Lozado 11.700

395 Chr is tian Jones 11.250
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3 Te a m R4 R4 342.600 59.000 54.250 58.800 57.300 58.050 55.200

33 3 3 3 4

357 Beau M erz 12.000 10.600 12.250 11.000

229 M atthew  Billm yer 12.000 11.500

283 Ike  S chm eckpeper 11.700 11.950 11.750

251 Zach Koglin 11.700

232 Ryan Pa lm er 11.600 11.000 10.850

371 Konstantin Adam ov 11.200 11.10012.000 11.200

501 Carte r  Pade 11.000

259 Burke  F randson 10.900

356 Ow en Johnson 10.550

234 Ryan S ta r ich 11.750

233 Lucas S chum acher 11.700

372 M aki Agoudem os 11.700 10.850

358 Austin Roers 11.650

498 S tepan Glotov 11.000

115 A lex Herr ington 11.700

231 Gavin Koplin 11.600

261 Easton M erw a ld 11.500

352 O live r Be rg 11.300

4 Te a m R2 R2 337.400 58.550 51.950 58.350 55.350 57.450 55.750

54 5 4 4 3

783 S ol Kodesch 11.800 11.000 11.500

541 David Bece rra 11.750 11.150 11.000

785 Isaac Rhe ingold 11.700 11.600 10.85011.650

601 Andrew  Berkey 11.700 10.350 11.400

807 Andrey S hcherbakov 11.600 10.350

604 A lex F ranck 10.700 11.700 11.400

611 M er ick W ichm ann 10.300

800 Jackson Grant 10.250 11.000

780 S am  Burns 11.750 11.000

753 M akar S hnitko 11.650

147 V incent Lount 11.650 11.550

784 Giles  Norm an 11.150

146 Nicky Lam onica 11.050 11.400

148 S tua rt W a lke r 11.450
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5 Te a m R9 R9 334.150 57.900 53.900 57.650 55.650 56.900 52.150

45 4 5 5 5

463 Ke lty C lay 11.700 11.350

612 Carson Corye r 11.650 10.600 11.100 10.300

762 Grant W ojahn 11.650 11.350

615 M icah M irabe lla 11.500 10.550

201 Ayden M ills 11.400

462 S tee le  Bradley 11.000 11.25011.450 10.750

200 Linco ln Jeppsen 11.000 11.700 11.350

812 Braeden A rana 10.750

787 Geddy Ja ram illo 11.600

197 Jack A lde rs 11.05011.450

659 Kenneth S ault 11.10011.450

658 Gabe  Rum pke 11.150

199 Yaotl Ho lbrook 11.500

792 Austin Evans 11.350

742 HB-Ethan Gam ache 10.600

758 Liam  S hevlin 10.250

745 A lec S chlom berg 10.250
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